

**ALFRED HERBERT (INDIA) LIMITED**  
(CIN : L74999WB1919PLC003516 )  
Regd. Office: 13/3, Strand Road, Kolkata-700 001  
Phone: 033 2226 8619 / 2229 9124;  
E-mail:kolkata@alfredherbert.com,Website:www.alfredherbert.co.in

**Extract of Statement of Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl No	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED
		Quarter ended 30.06.21	Quarter ended 30.06.20	Quarter ended 30.06.21	
1	Total Income from Operations	65.43	144.81	246.73	265.40
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	37.31	113.94	49.79	43.72
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	37.31	113.94	49.79	43.72
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	34.29	93.44	41.23	19.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	313.47	884.67	324.27	829.37
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	77.14	77.14	77.14	77.14
7	Earnings per Equity Share (Face Value of Rs 10/- each) (Not Annualised):	4.44	12.11	5.34	2.53
	Diluted (Rs.):	4.44	12.11	5.34	2.53

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.alfredherbert.co.in.

The Company has prepared these Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

For and on behalf of the Board  
**S S Jain**  
Director  
Place: Kolkata  
Date: 13th August, 2021 (DIN : 00013732)

**AJANTA SOYA LIMITED**  
CIN L15494R1992PLC016617  
Regd. Office & Works: SP-916 Phase-III, Industrial Area, Bhiwadi-301019, Rajasthan  
Tel.: 911-6176727, 911-6128890  
Corp. Office: 12<sup>th</sup> Floor, Bigjo's Tower, A-8, Netaji Subhash Place, Wazirpur District Centre, Delhi - 110034 Tel: 011-42515151, Fax: 011-42515100  
E-mail : cs@ajantasoya.com, Website: www.ajantasoya.com

**Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021**  
(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2020	Year ended 31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations*	33695.82	19153.17	93902.61
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	1318.41	147.25	4058.28
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1318.41	147.25	4058.28
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	868.14	68.43	2514.09
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	868.14	68.43	2526.31
6.	Equity Share Capital	1609.66	1609.66	1609.66
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	6326.16 as on (31.03.2021)	3799.85 as on (31.03.2020)	6326.16
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	5.39	0.43	15.62
	Basic:	5.39	0.43	15.62
	Diluted:	5.39	0.43	15.62

Note: \*Total income from operations consists of "Revenue from Operations and Other Income". This Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021 Un-audited financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ajantasoya.com.

The above results were reviewed by the Audit committee, and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 13<sup>th</sup> August, 2021.

Previous year periods figures have been regrouped/reclassified/recast, wherever necessary.

On behalf of the Board  
**Sushil Goyal**  
Managing Director  
(DIN: 00125275)  
Place : New Delhi  
Date : 13<sup>th</sup> August, 2021

**INOX WIND LIMITED**  
Regd. Off. - Plot No. 1, Khasra Nos. 264 to 267, Industrial Area, Village Basal, Distt. Una-174303, Himachal Pradesh  
CIN: L31901HP2009PLC031083 | Tel./ Fax: 01975-272001 | E-mail: investors.inoxwind.com | Website: www.inoxwind.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021**  
(Rs. in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Year ended 31.03.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2020
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	16,936	71,073	9,667
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	(8,049)	(45,909)	(11,032)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(5,254)	(30,712)	(7,327)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(5,240)	(30,686)	(7,343)
5	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	1,09,403	-
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs. 10 per share)	22,192	22,192	22,192
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized)	(2.37)	(13.84)	(3.30)
	a) Basic (Rs.)	(2.37)	(13.84)	(3.30)
	b) Diluted (Rs.)	(2.37)	(13.84)	(3.30)

Notes: 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13<sup>th</sup> August, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the above results and have issued unmodified report.  
2. The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.inoxwind.com).  
3. Information on Standalone Financial Results:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Year ended 31.03.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2020
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	12,230	50,405	5,973
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	(5,310)	(30,669)	(7,277)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(3,456)	(19,580)	(4,756)

On behalf of the Board of Directors  
For Inox Wind Limited  
Sd/-  
Devansh Jain  
Director  
Place: Noida  
Date : 13<sup>th</sup> August, 2021

**सेन्ट्रल बँक ऑफ इंडिया**  
**Central Bank of India**

Bhatar Road Branch : Shop No. 104 to 108, Upper Ground Floor, Rajhans Olympia, Bhatar Road, Surat - 395007

**POSSESSION NOTICE**  
(For immovable property)

Whereas, the undersigned being the authorised officer of Central Bank of India, Bhatar Road Branch, Surat, under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest (Act), 2002 (SARFESI Act) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12), 13(2) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 08/02/2019 calling upon the borrower / mortgagors/ guarantors (1) M/s. Amjiba Textiles - Proprietor Mrs. Sajanben Rameshbhai Rathod (2) Mr. Popatbhai Shamjibhai Italia (3) Mr. Rameshbhai Bikhhabhai Rathod (4) Mr. Dhirubhai Bikhhabhai Rathod and (5) Mr. Paraskumar Narsinghbhai Rathod to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 90,28,919.46/- (Rupees Ninety Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Nineteen and Forty Six Paise only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers/guarantors and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Physical Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under sub-section (4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 8 & 9 of the Security Enforcement Rules, 2002 on this 12<sup>th</sup> day of August of the year 2021.

The Borrower/ Guarantor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Central Bank of India, Bhatar Road Branch, Surat for an amount Rs. 90,28,919.46/- (Rupees Ninety Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Nineteen and Forty Six Paise only) plus interest and other charges from 01/01/2019.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

**DESCRIPTION OF SECURED ASSETS-IMMOVABLE PROPERTY**

- The immovable property situated at Office no.123 (On 1<sup>st</sup> Floor), adm. 195 sq.ft. with proportionate undivided inchoate share, adm. 6.06 sq.m. in land below in building known as "Rajhans Heights" with all appurtenances pertaining thereto, standing on land bearing R.S. No. 361/2/B Paikae, TP scheme no.4, FP no.198/A, paikae, City Survey Ward Katargam, Nordh no.185 to 238 and 262 paikae lying, being situated at Village- Katargam, Distt- Surat, Sub Distt- Surat City in the name of Mr. Rameshbhai Bikhhabhai Rathod & Mr. Dhirubhai Bikhhabhai Rathod.  
Boundaries:  
• East : Adj. Land of TP Scheme no.4, FP no.187, 193 to 196  
• West : Adj. Land of TP Scheme no.4, FP no.199  
• North : Adj. Land of TP Scheme no.4, FP no.198-A paikae remaining land  
• South : Adj. Road  
Date : 12.08.2021 Authorised Officer, Central Bank of India

**RattanIndia Enterprises Limited**  
(Formerly RattanIndia Infrastructure Limited)

**Extract from the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 June 2021**  
(Rs. Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	100.00	10.00	-	10.00
2	Net (loss)/ profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(77.66)	(26.34)	8.79	0.70
3	Net (loss)/ profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(77.66)	(26.34)	8.79	0.70
4	Net (loss)/ profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(82.66)	(22.25)	7.54	0.70
5	Total comprehensive (loss)/ income for the period (Comprising (loss)/ income for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (net of tax))	(82.66)	(27.61)	7.54	(4.66)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2 per equity share)	27,645.39	27,645.39	27,645.39	27,645.39
7	Other Equity as shown in the audited balance sheet	-	-	-	(19,189.25)
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (face value of Rs. 2 per equity share) - Basic (Rs.)	(0.006)*	(0.002)*	0.001*	0.000
	- Diluted (Rs.)	(0.006)*	(0.002)*	0.001*	0.000

Note: \*EPS for the quarter is not annualised

Notes: (a) Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	100.00	10.00	-	10.00
2	Net Profit/ (loss) for the period before tax	33.04	(26.22)	8.79	0.82
3	Net Profit/ (loss) for the period after tax	28.04	(22.13)	7.54	0.82
4	Total comprehensive income/ (loss) for the period (Comprising income/ (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (net of tax))	28.04	(27.49)	7.54	(4.54)

(b) The above is an extract of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the company's website https://www.rattanindiaenterprises.com and on the Stock Exchanges website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

(c) During the current period, the Company has acquired 623,712 equity shares constituting 33.33% of the paid-up share capital of Revvit Intellipcor Private Limited ("RIPL") and paid application money for subscription of 317,328 share warrants for an aggregate amount of Rs.10,000 lakhs. Warrants when converted into equity shares after payment of balance consideration, shall result in the Company having aggregate stake of 43% in RIPL. Pursuant to the investment made, RIPL became an associate of the Company.

Registered Office : H. No. 9, First Floor, Hauz Khas VIII, New Delhi - 110016  
CIN: L40101DL2010PLC210263  
Place: New Delhi  
Date : 13 August 2021

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**RattanIndia Enterprises Limited**  
(Formerly RattanIndia Infrastructure Limited)  
**Rajiv Rattan**  
Chairman

**SIDDHA VENTURES LIMITED**  
CIN : L67120WB1991PLC053646 Regd. Office: Sethia House, 23/24 Radha Bazar Street, Kolkata - 700 001  
Phone No. +91 33 2242 9199/5355; Fax: +91 33 2242 8667; e-mail: response@siddhaventures.com

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021**

Sl No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2021	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue From Operation	-	-	0,021	-	-	0,021
2	Other Income	0,021,600	13,328	13,328	0,021,600	13,328	13,328
3	Total Income (1+2)	0,021,600	13,328	13,349	0,022	13,328	13,349
4	Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
	a) Cost of materials consumed (Shares)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Purchases of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
	c) Changes in inventories -	-	-	-	-	-	-
	d) Employee benefits expense	0,928,690	1,068	0,954	4,159	0,928,690	1,068
	e) Finance costs	-	-	-	-	-	-
	f) Depreciation and amortization expense	-	-	-	-	-	-
	g) Other expenses	4,417,153	5,478	1,048	9,370	4,541,053	4,537
	Total Expense	5,345,843	5,478	(250,474)	(238,947)	5,406	(250,301)
5	Profit/(Loss) Before Exceptional Items And Tax (3-4)	(5,324,243)	(5,547)	263,802	252,296	(5,448)	(5,606)
6	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) before Tax (5+6)	(5,324,243)	(5,547)	263,802	252,296	(5,448)	(5,606)
8	Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
	a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
	c) Income Tax for Earlier Year	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD (7-8)	(5,324,243)	(5,547)	263,802	252,296	(5,448)	(5,606)
10	OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME	-	-	-	-	-	-
	A) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(i) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
	B) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(i) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	(5,324)	(5,547)	263,802	252,296	(5,448)	(5,606)
11	Total Comprehensive Income (9+10)	(5,324)	(5,547)	263,802	252,296	(5,448)	(5,606)
12	Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	Net Profit/Loss after Taxes and Non-Controlling Interest	(5,324)	(5,547)	263,802	252,296	(5,448)	(5,606)
14	Paidup Equity Share Capital (Ordinary shares of Rs. 10/- each)	999,800	999,800	999,800	999,800	999,800	999,800
15	Earning Per Share (EPS) (in Rs.)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(a) Earnings per share before exceptional item (Basic and Diluted)	(0.053)	(0.055)	2,639	2,523	(0.054)	(0.056)
	(b) Earning per share after exceptional item (Basic and Diluted)	(0.053)	(0.055)	2,639	2,523	(0.054)	(0.056)

Notes: 1. The above financial results which have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards as notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 as amended and regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular dated July 5, 2016 were subjected to 'limited preview' by the Statutory Auditors of the company and have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 22nd June, 2021.  
2. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by Board of Director at Board meeting held on 12th August 2021.  
3. In view of carry forward of losses, the Board regrets to recommend any Dividend for the quarter ended on 30th June 2021.  
4. There being no Secondary reportable segment, hence segment information furnished.  
5. The figures of previous period/year have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

Place : Kolkata  
Date : The 12th Day of August 2021

For Siddha Ventures Limited:  
Siddharth Sethia  
Director  
DIN: 00308970

**Bank of Baroda, Udhna Industrial Estate Branch**  
Udhna Udhynagar, Sahakar Sangh Udhna, Dist. Surat (Gujarat)

Mr. Diwakar Jha, (Mobile: 98900 26685)  
Phone No. (0261) 2277467, 2278499, Email : udhna@bankofbaroda.com

**For Bank of Baroda, Harish R. Patel (Advocate & Notary)**  
Office: U12/B, Hiral Arcade, Opp. New Court Building, Athvalwani, Surat.  
Contact: 98250 - 90402, Email : adv.hrp@gmail.com

**RattanIndia Power Limited**  
Extract from the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 June 2021 (Rs. Crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	874.36	862.13	195.74	1,559.86
2	Net (Loss)/ profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(386.69)	39.29	(450.78)	(941.85)
3	Net (Loss)/ profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(824.42)	39.29	(450.78)	(941.85)
4	Net (Loss)/ profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(824.42)	39.28	(450.78)	(941.86)
5	Total comprehensive (loss)/ income for the period (Comprising (loss)/ profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (net of tax))	(824.42)	39.33	(450.74)	(936.24)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 per Equity Share)	5,370.11	5,370.11	4,939.78	5,370.11
7	Other Equity as shown in the audited balance sheet	-	-	-	(5,995.21)
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs. 10 per Equity Share) - Basic (Rs.)	(1.54)*	0.08*	(0.91)*	(1.88)
	- Diluted (Rs.)	(1.54)*	0.08*	(0.91)*	(1.88)

Note: \*EPS for the quarter are not annualised

Notes: (a) Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	874.36	862.13	195.74	1,559.86
2	Net Profit/ (loss) for the period before tax	87.10	63.03	(0.03)	96.71
3	Net Profit/ (loss) for the period after tax	87.10	63.03	(0.03)	96.71
4	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (net of tax))	87.10	62.62	0.01	96.68

(b) The above is an extract of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the company's website www.rattanindia.com and on the Stock Exchanges website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

(c) The Auditors in their Auditor's Review Report on Consolidated Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results have brought out as below: Sinar Thermal Power Limited (STPL), a wholly-owned subsidiary company, is yet to commence operations and has incurred a net loss amounting to Rs. 905.71 crores during the quarter ended 30 June 2021. Further, STPL's accumulated losses as at 30 June 2021 amounted to Rs. 8,082.13 crores and its current liabilities exceed its current assets by Rs. 8,580.99 crores as at that date. STPL has also